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CAMPEONATO IBERICO VAURIEN 2011
Results as of 16:07 on September 18, 2011

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo

ESP35978

POR36310

POR36289

ESP36253

ESP36068

POR36112

POR36101

POR36301

Club HelmName CrewName Rating Regata Regata02 Regata03
01 17-09- 17-09-
17-09- 2011 2011
2011
RCNSanxenxo 1660 Jaime Leir6s (10.0) 1.0 1.0
1661 Alfonso
Leiros
CwvC 4814 Joaquim 1.0 (3.0) 2.0
4537 Fornelos
Pedro
Ferreira
CvwvC 14008 Carlos 2.0 2.0 3.0
14257 Passos
Afonso Reis
RCNVigo 1318 Pablo 3.0 4.0 (5.0)
2143 Cabello
Pablo
Iglesias
RCNVigo 260 Ruben 13.0 (22.0) 4.0
177 Cristos
Jacobo
Perez
Alhandra SC 5522 Bruno (21.0) 11.0 7.0
6003 Prazeres
Ruben
Graga
Unido Desp. 8337 Nuno 4.0 6.0 (15.0)
Vilafranquense 4519 Teixeira
José Lages
Unido Desp. 8748 Alexandre 8.0 7.0 6.0
Vilafranquense 14986 Paulino
Luis Silva
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¥ eventburgee

Regata04 Regata05 Total Nett

18-09- 18-09-

2011 2011
1.0 1.0 14.0 4.0
2.0 3.0 1.0 8.0
(5.0) 2.0 14.0 9.0
3.0 4.0 19.0 14.0
6.0 5.0 50.0 28.0
4.0 6.0 49.0 28.0
9.0 11.0 450 30.0
15.0 (37.0 73.0 36.0

DNC)
18-09-2011
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Vaurien

Vaurien

Vaurien

Vaurien

Vaurien

Vaurien

POR35973

POR2011
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CvvC
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José
Castedo
Laura
Castedo

Rui Fornelos
Raquel
Oliveira

Diogo
Gameiro
Pedro
Pimentel

Nuno
Fornelos
Pedro
Fornelos

Jorge
Salgueiro
Isabel Louro

Andrés
Suarez

Iria Eguia
Dominguez

Rodrigo
Machado
Tiago
Carvalho

Paulo Lima
Nuno
Gongalves

José
Ballesteros
Miguel
Rebate

Helena
Pérez
Ana Santirso

Filipe
Pascoal
Duarte Cruz

(16.0)

(20.0)

9.0
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14.0
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6.0

17.0
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5.0

15.0
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9.0

12.0

(25.0)

21.0

14.0

16.0

5.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

(37.0
DSQ)

(37.0
0cCs)

17.0

13.0

14.0

(37.0
0CS)

(18.0)

10.0

12.0

7.0 9.0

11.0 7.0

17.0 13.0

12.0 12.0

10.0 (37.0
DNC)

19.0 8.0

8.0 15.0

16.0 10.0

13.0 18.0

14.0 (37.0
DNC)

(37.0 37.0 DNC

DNC)
37.0 DNC
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56.0 40.0
66.0 46.0
84.0 47.0
86.0 49.0
87.0 50.0
780 520
770 520
90.0 53.0
740 56.0
940 57.0
97.0 60.0
101.0 64.0
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Mario Pérez

Jean Michel
Jodo Silva
Carvalho

Maria
Campos
Jorge
Baston

Rafael Tosar
Marcial Trillo

Hugo Bento
Alves
Silvia
Fornelos
Artur
Giesteira
Filipe
Giesteira
Nuno Faria
Siméo
Coruche
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Coelho
Jodo Lages

Catarina
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Machado
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Almeida
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37.0 DNC

20.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6
www.sailwave.com
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